Product page
Date rev.: 12/16/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-12
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Erlenmeyer flask, wide neck, LBG
Description : Graduated. Made of borosilicate glass LBG 3.3. According to DIN 12385
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity Øbase (mm) h (mm) Øouter mouth
(mm)
pcs/pack
EFW3-050-012 50 ml 51 85 34 12
EFW3-100-012 100 ml 64 105 34 12
EFW3-150-012 150 ml 72 120 50 12
EFW3-250-010 250 ml 85 140 50 10
EFW3-500-008 500 ml 105 175 50 8
EFW3-1K0-006 1000 ml 131 220 50 6
EFW3-2K0-001 2000 ml 166 275 72 1
EFW3-3K0-001 3000 ml 191 285 106 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS